Superior Carpet Cleaning Company Now Part of National Referral Network

John Braun April 01, 2013



Professional Carpet Systems in Superior Colorado is now part of the My Flooring Warranty program.

(Newswire.net -April 1, 2013) Superior, CO- Professional Carpet Systems of Superior, Colorado has become part of the My Flooring Warranty program that helps carpet cleaners create a relationship with carpet retailers. Professional Carpet Systems services the Superior, Louisville, and Boulder, Colorado vicinities.

Shawn Bisaillon, owner of Professional Carpet Systems in Superior, said, "We're happy to be part of this program. We always strive to do what carpet makers recommend. So this program helps us communicate better with the carpet retailers."

When a consumer needs carpet cleaning, it can be a frightening task to find the right carpet cleaner. Many times, a homeowner will call the store they purchased the carpet from to get a referral. The My Flooring Warranty program helps tie carpet retailers in with the local carpet cleaners in a professional way.

The My Flooring Warranty website had this to say: "One of the hardest parts of running a cleaning business is figuring out how to make contact with the consumers to whom local retailers have sold flooring. Through the program, cleaning companies gain access to information about local homeowners in need of regular flooring service and discover how being a partnering provider will bring a constant stream of customers to your business."

The Shaw Flooring Network is for top-level aligned dealers. This program is being released nationwide. Now carpet retailers can easily have a direct relationship with those who maintain the products they sell.

Additionally, the Shaw Flooring Network, the largest manufacturer of carpet, has partnered with the My Flooring Warranty network. This means that most of the carpet sold in the United States has the potential to be referred for cleaning through the My Flooring Network.

For more information about Professional Carpet Systems of Superior, visit www.Pcssuperior.com

Or contact them at the information below:

Professional Carpet Systems

3444 Huron Peak Avenue Superior, CO 80027

(303) 403-1900